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Norman Arthur Bamford

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SW1W 8HD

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

AZURA MEDIA LIMITED

AZURA MEDIA LIMITED

BDEC LIMITED

ETHIKE MEDIA LTD

AZURA SECURITY MEDIA LIMITED
AZURA SECURITY MEDIA LIMITED
REECESTAR LIMITED

AZURA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
A-Z WORLDWIDE LIMITED

A-Z GROUP LIMITED

A-Z INFORMATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1945

Norman Arthur Bamford

Number

Number

05437284
05437284
09749230
07649234
04022013
04022013
03594604
02323009
03058062
03233592
02573002

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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904933610

904933610

7 Cliveden House 26-29 Cliveden

Place
London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/01/2023
28/01/2023
07/02/2018
03/11/2011
14/07/2000
14/07/2000
31/07/1998
26/06/1998
11/05/1998
12/08/1996
01/06/1996

22/09/2023

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



